Chamberlain AVAILABLE RENTALS

PROPERTY MANAGEMENT ] Apply, Please V.isi'.[
est 1086 (760) 434- Home/Condo List Our Website:

as of 7/2/2024 www.cpmteam.com

7373

L/F=Laminate Flooring, Pool=Private Pool, Carport=Carport Parking, 1LCAR=1 Car Garage, Spa=Community Spa, W/D=Washer/ Dryer, R=Refrigerator, 2CAR=2 Car
Garage, 3CAR=3 Car Garage, G=Gardener included, C/P=Community Pool, L/H=Laundry Hook-ups, S=Stove, Spa=Spa, C/L=Community Laundry, M/W=Microwave,
F/P=Fire Place, D/W=Dishwasher, A/C=Air Conditioning, G/E=Gas/Electric Included, Wtr=Water Included, PSvc=Pool Service, T=Trash Included, ST W/D=Stackable
Washer/Dryer, R=Refrigerator (AS-1S), W/D=Washer (AS-I1S) & Dryer (AS-IS), 2CARTandem=2 Car Tandem Garage (Fits 4 total cars)

HOMES
City Address BR/BA Rent SD Avail Pets Sqg Ft Features Description
Single Pet S, R, M/W, D/W, L/F, Spa, This stunning townhome is
Carlsbad 4812 Courageous Lane 3/3 $4,600 $4,400 7/6 only 1740 CIP. 2CAR, F/P. W/D lacated high u...
Single Pet A/C, S, R, M/W, D/W, L/H, Spacious 6 bedroom, 3.5 bath
Carlsbad 3254 Rancho Famosa 6/3.5 $5,700 $5,500 Now only 3050 2CAR, Spa, C/P, G home locate. .
Carlsbad 3664 Garfield St 3/3.5 $6,000 $5800 Now ondlePet 559 G, 3CAR, WD, DIW, MW, R, "Introducing a stunning 3
Only A/C Primary Suite H...
Carlsbad 7110 Azalea Pl. 412 $6,900  $6,700 7/16  Cat 1975 G 2CAR, WID, DIW, MW, R, - Welcome 1o this stunning 4-
—_— A/C bedroom, 2-ba...
Carlsbad 3981 Gloria Lane 5/3 $7,000 $6,800 810 SN9CPel 5800 G, 3CAR, LH, LF, DWW, R SOrgeous recently renovated
Only single story...
. Dog Under A/C, DIW, F/P, LIH, M/W, Spectacular home in
Carlsbad 7308 Calle Conifera 5/4.5 $7,350 $7,150 Now 40 Ibs. 4225 3CAR, C/P, Spa, G community of La Cost...
. G, PSvc, 3CAR, W/D, F/P, Welcome to this stunning 5
Carlsbad 6939 Wildrose Terrace  5/3 $7,500 $7,300 8/1 Cat 2806 DIW, MW, R, A/C T —

. . A/C, G, 3CAR, R, L/H, F/P, Gorgeous Estate Home in
Encinitas 687 Lynwood 4/4.5 $10,000 $8,000 Now Flexible 4300 DIW, M/W Highly Desired E ...
Oceanside ~ SoidcameoDriveUnit2 , $2,095  $2,095 7/12  No Pets 488 ST WID, R, AIC Welcome to this modern and

2 stylish studi...
Oceanside 4939 Composition Court 3/2.5 $3700 $3500 Now SM9€Pel 1914 G 2CAR, MW, DIW, LUH Two-story cul-de-sac home
Only with plenty of...
Oceanside 2455 Fire Mountain Unit 215 $4.250 $4.050 Now Single Pet 1180 T, Wir, 2CAR, D/W, R, AIC Introducing an incredible 2-
22 Only bedroom, 1.5...
. Single Pet AIC, R, M/W, ST W/D, 2CAR, This pristine home is located
Vista 961 Foxwood Lane 3/2.5 $3,900 $3,700 Now only 1362 Spa, C/P, T, DIW in the new. .
Vista 960 Foxwood Lane 325 $3.900 $3.700 7/5 Single Pet 1362 R, M/W, ST W/D, 2CAR, Spa, This pristine home is located

Only C/P, T, AIC, DIW in the new...


https://www.cpmteam.com/
https://www.cpmteam.com/property-listings/homes-and-condos/4812-Courageous-Lane-Carlsbad-CA-92008-1536/
https://www.cpmteam.com/property-listings/homes-and-condos/3254-Rancho-Famosa-Carlsbad-CA-92009-1524/
https://www.cpmteam.com/property-listings/homes-and-condos/3664-Garfield-St-Carlsbad-CA-92008-2347/
https://www.cpmteam.com/property-listings/homes-and-condos/7110-Azalea-Pl-Carlsbad-CA-92011-2360/
https://www.cpmteam.com/property-listings/homes-and-condos/3981-Gloria-Lane--Carlsbad-CA-92008-2208/
https://www.cpmteam.com/property-listings/homes-and-condos/7308-Calle-Conifera-Carlsbad-CA-92009-197/
https://www.cpmteam.com/property-listings/homes-and-condos/6939-Wildrose-Terrace--Carlsbad-CA-92011-2343/
https://www.cpmteam.com/property-listings/homes-and-condos/687-Lynwood-Encinitas-CA-92024-99/
https://www.cpmteam.com/property-listings/homes-and-condos/3914-Cameo-Drive-Unit-2-Oceanside-CA-92056-2339/
https://www.cpmteam.com/property-listings/homes-and-condos/3914-Cameo-Drive-Unit-2-Oceanside-CA-92056-2339/
https://www.cpmteam.com/property-listings/homes-and-condos/4939-Composition-Court-Oceanside-CA-92057-230/
https://www.cpmteam.com/property-listings/homes-and-condos/2455-Fire-Mountain-Unit-2--Oceanside-CA-92054-2359/
https://www.cpmteam.com/property-listings/homes-and-condos/2455-Fire-Mountain-Unit-2--Oceanside-CA-92054-2359/
https://www.cpmteam.com/property-listings/homes-and-condos/961-Foxwood-Lane-Vista-CA-92081-2356/
https://www.cpmteam.com/property-listings/homes-and-condos/960-Foxwood-Lane-Vista-CA-92081-2361/

CONDOS/TOWNHOMES

City
Carlsbad

Encinitas
Oceanside
Oceanside
Oceanside
San Diego
Vista
Carlsbad
Carlsbad
Carlsbad

Oceanside

Address
2426 Badajoz Unit B

1660 Neptune Ave

3849 San Ramon Drive

Unit 231
455 Ribbon Beach Way

Unit # 289
2170 S. Coast Hwy

13663 Tiverton Road

2125 Solara Lane

3138 Asto Place

168 Walnut Avenue

316 Hemlock Ave

5081 Cascade Way #102

102

BR/BA
3.5/2.5

2/1

2/1

3/2

2/2

3/2.5

4/2.5

2.5/2.5

2/2.5

3/2.5

2/2.5

2653 Roosevelt St Ste. D, Carlsbad, CA 92008

Subject to Change Without Notice / Not Responsible For Data Entry Errors

Rent
$5,800

$5,500
$2,695
$3,250
$4,500
$3,990
$3,800
$3,800
$5,000
$7,000

$3,100

Chamberlain Property Management, Inc. is an Equal Opportunity Housing Provider

SD
$5,600

$5,300
$2,495
$3,050
$4,300
$3,790
$3,600
$3,600
$5,000
$6,800

$2,900

Avail

Now

Now

Now

716

8/1

7/26

8/13

7/6

Now

7/19

7/13

Pets
Cat

Single Pet
Only
Single Pet
Only
Single Pet
Only
Single Pet
Only
Single Pet
Only

Cat
Flexible

No Pets

Single Pet
Only

No Pets

Sq Ft
2551

850

851

1115
1590
1520
1576
1452
1212
1961

1132

Features
2CAR, F/P, D/W, R, W/D, A/IC

T, Wtr, 2CAR, D/W, R, W/D

W/D, R, T, Wtr, C/P, Spa,
1CAR, L/F, D/W, M/W, S
AIC, S, R, M/W, D/W, L/F,
W/D, 1CAR, Spa, C/P, Wtr, T
L/F, T, Wtr, C/P, Spa, 1CAR,
D/W, R, S, W/D

AIC, S, R, M/W, D/W, L/H,
2CAR, Spa, C/P, T

A/C, C/P, Spa, 2CAR, W/D,
L/F, D/W, M/W, R

C/P, Spa, 2CAR, ST W/D,
D/W, M/W, R, S, A/C

R, M/W, W/D, 2CAR, T, D/W,
S

A/C, S, R, M/W, D/W, W/D,
2CAR, G

T, Wtr, C/P, Spa, 2CAR, ST

Description

CHECK OUT THESE
VIEWS!!! Full Ocean, La...
Views! Beach! Come and take
a look at th...

Welcome to this downstairs 2
bedroom, 1 ...

This upstairs single level
condo has bee...

Welcome to this stunning 2
bedroom, 2 ba...

Located in the Cambria at Del
Mar Highla...

Welcome to this spacious 4
bedroom, 2.5 ...

Located in the newer
community off Marro...
FULLY FURNISHED UNIT. 6-
12 Month Lease o...

This is a Carlsbad Beach
Home Dream! Thi...

2 bedroom, 2.5 bath

WID, L/F, D/W, M/W, R, S, A/C townhome in the love...


https://www.cpmteam.com/property-listings/homes-and-condos/2426-Badajoz-Unit-B-Carlsbad-CA-92009-2239/
https://www.cpmteam.com/property-listings/homes-and-condos/1660-Neptune-Ave-Encinitas-CA-92024-2336/
https://www.cpmteam.com/property-listings/homes-and-condos/3849-San-Ramon-Drive-Unit-231-Oceanside-CA-92057-2238/
https://www.cpmteam.com/property-listings/homes-and-condos/3849-San-Ramon-Drive-Unit-231-Oceanside-CA-92057-2238/
https://www.cpmteam.com/property-listings/homes-and-condos/455-Ribbon-Beach-Way-Unit-unit--289-Oceanside-CA-92058-2183/
https://www.cpmteam.com/property-listings/homes-and-condos/455-Ribbon-Beach-Way-Unit-unit--289-Oceanside-CA-92058-2183/
https://www.cpmteam.com/property-listings/homes-and-condos/2170-S-Coast-Hwy-Oceanside-CA-92054-2358/
https://www.cpmteam.com/property-listings/homes-and-condos/13663-Tiverton-Road-San-Diego-CA-92130-1599/
https://www.cpmteam.com/property-listings/homes-and-condos/2125-Solara-Lane--Vista-CA-92081-1882/
https://www.cpmteam.com/property-listings/homes-and-condos/3138-Asto-Place-Carlsbad-CA-92010-2297/
https://www.cpmteam.com/property-listings/homes-and-condos/168--Walnut-Avenue-Carlsbad-CA-92008-2274/
https://www.cpmteam.com/property-listings/homes-and-condos/316-Hemlock-Ave--Carlsbad-CA-92008-2283/
https://www.cpmteam.com/property-listings/homes-and-condos/5081-Cascade-Way-unit-102-Oceanside-CA-92057-2228/
https://www.cpmteam.com/property-listings/homes-and-condos/5081-Cascade-Way-unit-102-Oceanside-CA-92057-2228/

