

AVAILABLE RENTALS

Home/Condo List as of 7/2/2024

For Pictures or to Apply, Please Visit Our Website: www.cpmteam.com

7373

L/F=Laminate Flooring, Pool=Private Pool, Carport=Carport Parking, 1CAR=1 Car Garage, Spa=Community Spa, W/D=Washer/ Dryer, R=Refrigerator, 2CAR=2 Car Garage, 3CAR=3 Car Garage, G=Gardener included, C/P=Community Pool, L/H=Laundry Hook-ups, S=Stove, Spa=Spa, C/L=Community Laundry, M/W=Microwave, F/P=Fire Place, D/W=Dishwasher, A/C=Air Conditioning, G/E=Gas/Electric Included, Wtr=Water Included, PSvc=Pool Service, T=Trash Included, ST W/D=Stackable Washer/Dryer, R=Refrigerator (AS-IS), W/D=Washer (AS-IS), 2CARTandem=2 Car Tandem Garage (Fits 4 total cars)

HOMES

City	Address	BR/BA	Rent	SD	Avail	Pets	Sq Ft	Features	Description
Carlsbad	4812 Courageous Lane	3/3	\$4,600	\$4,400	7/6	Single Pet Only	1740	S, R, M/W, D/W, L/F, Spa, C/P, 2CAR, F/P, W/D	This stunning townhome is located high u
Carlsbad	3254 Rancho Famosa	6/3.5	\$5,700	\$5,500	Now	Single Pet Only	3050	A/C, S, R, M/W, D/W, L/H, 2CAR, Spa, C/P, G	Spacious 6 bedroom, 3.5 bath home locate
Carlsbad	3664 Garfield St	3/3.5	\$6,000	\$5,800	Now	Single Pet Only	2200	G, 3CAR, W/D, D/W, M/W, R, A/C	Introducing a stunning 3 Primary Suite H
Carlsbad	7110 Azalea Pl.	4/2	\$6,900	\$6,700	7/16	Cat	1975	G, 2CAR, W/D, D/W, M/W, R, A/C	Welcome to this stunning 4-bedroom, 2-ba
Carlsbad	3981 Gloria Lane	5/3	\$7,000	\$6,800	8/10	Single Pet Only	2800	G, 3CAR, L/H, L/F, D/W, R	Gorgeous recently renovated single story
Carlsbad	7308 Calle Conifera	5/4.5	\$7,350	\$7,150	Now	Dog Under 40 lbs.	4225	A/C, D/W, F/P, L/H, M/W, 3CAR, C/P, Spa, G	Spectacular home in community of La Cost
Carlsbad	6939 Wildrose Terrace	5/3	\$7,500	\$7,300	8/1	Cat	2806	G, PSvc, 3CAR, W/D, F/P, D/W, M/W, R, A/C	Welcome to this stunning 5 bedroom, 3 ba
Encinitas	687 Lynwood	4/4.5	\$10,000	\$8,000	Now	Flexible	4300	A/C, G, 3CAR, R, L/H, F/P, D/W, M/W	Gorgeous Estate Home in Highly Desired E
Oceanside	3914 Cameo Drive Unit 2 2	- 1/1	\$2,095	\$2,095	7/12	No Pets	488	ST W/D, R, A/C	Welcome to this modern and stylish studi
Oceanside	4939 Composition Court	3/2.5	\$3,700	\$3,500	Now	Single Pet Only	1914	G, 2CAR, M/W, D/W, L/H	Two-story cul-de-sac home with plenty of
Oceanside	2455 Fire Mountain Unit 2 2	2/1.5	\$4,250	\$4,050	Now	Single Pet Only	1180	T, Wtr, 2CAR, D/W, R, A/C	Introducing an incredible 2-bedroom, 1.5
Vista	961 Foxwood Lane	3/2.5	\$3,900	\$3,700	Now	Single Pet Only	1362	A/C, R, M/W, ST W/D, 2CAR, Spa, C/P, T, D/W	This pristine home is located in the new
Vista	960 Foxwood Lane	3/2.5	\$3,900	\$3,700	7/5	Single Pet Only	1362	R, M/W, ST W/D, 2CAR, Spa, C/P, T, A/C, D/W	This pristine home is located in the new

CONDOS/TOWNHOMES

City	Address	BR/BA	Rent	SD	Avail	Pets	Sq Ft	Features	Description
Carlsbad	2426 Badajoz Unit B	3.5/2.5	\$5,800	\$5,600	Now	Cat	2551	2CAR, F/P, D/W, R, W/D, A/C	CHECK OUT THESE VIEWS!!!! Full Ocean, La
Encinitas	1660 Neptune Ave	2/1	\$5,500	\$5,300	Now	Single Pet Only	850	T, Wtr, 2CAR, D/W, R, W/D	Views! Beach! Come and take a look at th
Oceanside	3849 San Ramon Drive Unit 231	2/1	\$2,695	\$2,495	Now	Single Pet Only	851	W/D, R, T, Wtr, C/P, Spa, 1CAR, L/F, D/W, M/W, S	Welcome to this downstairs 2 bedroom, 1
Oceanside	455 Ribbon Beach Way Unit # 289	3/2	\$3,250	\$3,050	7/6	Single Pet Only	1115	A/C, S, R, M/W, D/W, L/F, W/D, 1CAR, Spa, C/P, Wtr, T	This upstairs single level condo has bee
Oceanside	2170 S. Coast Hwy	2/2	\$4,500	\$4,300	8/1	Single Pet Only	1590	L/F, T, Wtr, C/P, Spa, 1CAR, D/W, R, S, W/D	Welcome to this stunning 2 bedroom, 2 ba
San Diego	13663 Tiverton Road	3/2.5	\$3,990	\$3,790	7/26	Single Pet Only	1520	A/C, S, R, M/W, D/W, L/H, 2CAR, Spa, C/P, T	Located in the Cambria at Del Mar Highla
Vista	2125 Solara Lane	4/2.5	\$3,800	\$3,600	8/13	Cat	1576	A/C, C/P, Spa, 2CAR, W/D, L/F, D/W, M/W, R	Welcome to this spacious 4 bedroom, 2.5
Carlsbad	3138 Asto Place	2.5/2.5	\$3,800	\$3,600	7/6	Flexible	1452	C/P, Spa, 2CAR, ST W/D, D/W, M/W, R, S, A/C	Located in the newer community off Marro
Carlsbad	168 Walnut Avenue	2/2.5	\$5,000	\$5,000	Now	No Pets	1212	R, M/W, W/D, 2CAR, T, D/W, S	FULLY FURNISHED UNIT. 6- 12 Month Lease o
Carlsbad	316 Hemlock Ave	3/2.5	\$7,000	\$6,800	7/19	Single Pet Only	1961	A/C, S, R, M/W, D/W, W/D, 2CAR, G	This is a Carlsbad Beach Home Dream! Thi
Oceanside	5081 Cascade Way #102 102	2/2.5	\$3,100	\$2,900	7/13	No Pets	1132	T, Wtr, C/P, Spa, 2CAR, ST W/D, L/F, D/W, M/W, R, S, A/C	2 bedroom, 2.5 bath ctownhome in the love

2653 Roosevelt St Ste. D, Carlsbad, CA 92008

Subject to Change Without Notice / Not Responsible For Data Entry Errors
Chamberlain Property Management, Inc. is an Equal Opportunity Housing Provider